

ITEM NO.4B
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5850/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/01/2010 in WP
No. 1729/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

NORTHERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gourab Banerji,ASG
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Srivastava,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

List this matter on 22nd February, 2010.

The parties shall maintain status quo until the
matter is heard and disposed of.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER