

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.7 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 1-2/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s).84-85/2016
SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

WITH I.A. No.3 in C.A. No. 86/2016

(for directions)

I.A.Nos.1-2/2016 in C.A. No. 87-88/2016

(for directions)

I.A.Nos.1-2/2016 in C.A. No. 89-90/2016

(for directions)

I.A.Nos.1-2/2016 in C.A. No. 91-92/2016

(for directions)

I.A. No.1 in C.A. No. 93/2016

(for directions)

Date : 05/07/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

Mr. Sachin Daga, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Kr. Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The amount to be deposited should be quantified by both learned counsel for the parties and place before us next week.

List the matter next week.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)

COURT MASTER