

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 82/2016

NORTHERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 83/2016 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 84-85/2016 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 91-92/2016 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 89-90/2016 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 86/2016 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 87-88/2016 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 93/2016 (IV-A)

Date : 02-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, AOR

Mr. Zeesham Rizvi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

Mr. Bitu Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 82/2016

The office report indicates that the appellant is unrepresented. Hence, the matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.

C.A. Nos. 83,84-85, 91-92, 89-90, 86, 87-88 and 93/2016

Service is complete.

Learned counsel for the parties have not filed statement of case within the prescribed period.

Registry is directed to process the matters for being listed before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

MG